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Last First Primary Club Country Rank Born Member #
Dmowska-Andrzejuk Danuta AZS AWF Katowice POL 94 1982-03-01 EFC #00690000
Jedrzejewska Klaudia AZS AWF Katowice POL 1337 1994-11-28 EFC #00002094
Klimek Stella AZS AWF Katowice POL 1218 1994-03-21 EFC #00777805
Luzynska Magdalena AZS AWF Katowice POL 1158 1993-08-03 EFC #00004762
Mrochem Karolina AZS AWF Katowice POL 337 1995-01-21 EFC #00690082
Mrochem Patrycja AZS AWF Katowice POL 1350 1999-06-28 EFC #00837505
Swatowska Martyna AZS AWF Katowice POL 274 1994-07-08 EFC #00003419
Szklar Aleksandra AZS AWF Katowice POL 391 1995-04-08 EFC #00003423
Fidali Oliwia AZS AWF Krakow POL 1998-11-12 EFC #00834964
Guzik Dominika AZS AWF Krakow POL 2062 1996-02-07 EFC #00833996
Polis Anna AZS AWF Krakow POL 353 1989-03-17 EFC #00690107
Affek Gabriela AZS AWF Warszawa POL 1994-03-23 EFC #00839473
Bialek Marta AZS AWF Warszawa POL 1197 1996-09-09 EFC #00837655
Cewinska Ida AZS AWF Warszawa POL 1342 1994-06-07 EFC #00835429
Dyjewska Anetta AZS AWF Warszawa POL 2054 1990-07-12 EFC #00835428
Gajowniczek Magdalena AZS AWF Warszawa POL 421 1995-05-14 EFC #00832321
Grzybowska Weronika AZS AWF Warszawa POL 1352 1998-05-10 EFC #00835422
Januszewska Marcelina AZS AWF Warszawa POL 1999-07-21 EFC #00842354
Kisiel Olga AZS AWF Warszawa POL 1186 1993-10-02 EFC #00000468
Kolucka Jozefina AZS AWF Warszawa POL 428 1993-03-27 EFC #00004770
Lukasz Paulina AZS AWF Warszawa POL 477 1994-11-03 EFC #00001041
Nelip Justyna AZS AWF Warszawa POL 1985-08-15 EFC #00840024
Obuch-Woszczatynska Oliwia AZS AWF Warszawa POL 1335 1998-09-26 EFC #00835425
Pawlowska Magdalena AZS AWF Warszawa POL 237 1994-02-11 EFC #00004760
Piekarska Magdalena AZS AWF Warszawa POL 39 1986-11-28 EFC #00690099
Pytka Kamila AZS AWF Warszawa POL 242 1994-06-12 EFC #00001040
Pytka Sara AZS AWF Warszawa POL 373 1995-08-04 EFC #00002083
Szarkowska Kinga AZS AWF Warszawa POL 1995-01-09 EFC #00832320
Zelichowska Sandra AZS AWF Warszawa POL 1347 1997-07-19 EFC #00840003
Blach Blanka AZS AWF Wroclaw POL 277 1991-03-09 EFC #00689986
Jurecka Julia AZS AWF Wroclaw POL 1093 1994-11-26 EFC #00002098
Wasyluk Magdalena AZS AWF Wroclaw POL 1155 1995-10-29 EFC #00003420
Luperi Ilaria CS Genova Scherma ITA 1993-12-03 EFC #00001274
Azukaite Vikte Gaja-Dvikova LTU 271 1996-04-18 EFC #00828087
Bajorunaite Paulina Gaja-Dvikova LTU 350 1993-12-29 EFC #00002402
Katkovaite Akvile Gaja-Dvikova LTU 405 1996-05-14 EFC #00828091
Svelniene Agne Gaja-Dvikova LTU 390 1988-04-07 EFC #00002504
Cormack Eleanor Kenilworth Sword Fencing Club GBR 1171 1996-01-01 EFC #00777023
Powell Elisabeth Kenilworth Sword Fencing Club GBR 329 1995-10-28 EFC #00004587
Eichler Joanna KKS Krakow POL 351 1981-02-27 EFC #00837669
Janecka Iga KKS Krakow POL 2056 1995-09-13 EFC #00835423
Knapik-Miazga Renata KKS Krakow POL 38 1988-07-15 EFC #00840042
Kubr Eva KKS Krakow POL 1991-10-05 EFC #00842385
Zamachowska Aleksandra KKS Krakow POL 86 1995-10-11 EFC #00004787
Zamachowska Wiktoria KKS Krakow POL 1179 1998-08-27 EFC #00834173
Huncarova Katarina KS Snina SVK 428 1995-07-22 EFC #00777808
Blaszczyk Martyna KS Szpada Wroclaw POL 1995-01-11 EFC #00002101
Luszcz Weronika KS Szpada Wroclaw POL 1214 1996-12-27 EFC #00832541
Malowaniec Oliwia KS Szpada Wroclaw POL 1344 1998-04-29 EFC #00835439
Piekarska Barbara KS Szpada Wroclaw POL 1167 1998-05-13 EFC #00832894
Rutz Barbara KS Szpada Wroclaw POL 127 1995-07-22 EFC #00002099
Hoshko Anhelina Lviv UKR 1197 1995-06-21 EFC #00841704
Petrovskaya Ilariya NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 1997-05-20 EFC #00842318
Weryk Malgorzata Palac Mlodziezy Katowice POL 2032 1997-04-24 EFC #00834293
Kawencka Ewa Piast Gliwice POL 2064 2000-01-06 EFC #00837405
Markowicz Dominika Piast Gliwice POL 2072 1997-04-12 EFC #00834955
Zagala Jagoda Piast Gliwice POL 146 1994-06-27 EFC #00000467
Poponczyk Anna PKSz Warszawa POL 1999-02-25 EFC #00842357
Brawanska Kinga RMKS Rybnik POL 1175 1998-09-05 EFC #00835347
Mroszczak Anna RMKS Rybnik POL 196 1997-10-02 EFC #00831182
Karpezo Monika St.Szerm RIPOSTA POL 421 1993-01-17 EFC #00004758
Galinska Aleksandra St.Szerm Warszawa POL 1077 1993-09-07 EFC #00004761
Kucharczyk Dominika St.Szerm Warszawa POL 1338 1999-08-24 EFC #00840004
Centenera Macarena VCE-VA ESP 281 1994-04-24 EFC #00006712



Last First Primary Club Country Rank Born Member #
Falinska Julia WARSZAWIANKA POL 1331 1999-10-27 EFC #00837516
Kica Anna WARSZAWIANKA POL 329 1993-07-26 EFC #00777806
Mizera Olga WARSZAWIANKA POL 397 1991-03-18 EFC #00690077
Olchowik Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 1346 1999-11-11 EFC #00837517
Basalygo Zuzanna WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw POL 2068 1998-09-07 EFC #00835344
Futyma Barbara WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw POL 1998-08-26 EFC #00835353
Kes Agata WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw POL 1999-10-06 EFC #00835334
Magnowska Aleksandra WLKS Kmicic Czestochowa POL 2066 1983-01-26 EFC #00740563
Marszolek Angelika WLKS Kmicic Czestochowa POL 2044 1990-10-08 EFC #00690070
Obonska Aleksandra WLKS Kmicic Czestochowa POL 1997-03-13 EFC #00831853
Szymanska Martyna WLKS Kmicic Czestochowa POL 2014 1989-09-17 EFC #00690143
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V PUCHAR POLSKI SENIOREK W SZPADZIE KOBIET - Puchar Europy do lat 23
12 marca 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

11:00

Referee(s):

KUROWSKA-MILONE, Dominika (POL)
WRÓBLEWSKI, Karol (AZS AWF WARSZAWA)

PETROVSKAYA, Ilariya NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA / RUS

KUCHARCZYK, Dominika ST.SZERM WARSZAWA / POL

SZKLAR, Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA, Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

FUTYMA, Barbara WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW /  
POL

MIZERA, Olga WARSZAWIANKA / POL

KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata KKS KRAKOW / POL

Piste 2

11:00

Referee(s):

NOWICKI, Patryk (POL)

SVELNIENE, Agne GAJA / LTU

KARPEZO, Monika ST.SZERM RIPOSTA / POL

KES, Agata WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW /  
POL

AFFEK, Gabriela AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

FALINSKA, Julia WARSZAWIANKA / POL

JEDRZEJEWSKA, Klaudia AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

PIEKARSKA, Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

Piste 3

11:00

Referee(s):

MALANOWSKI, Marek (POL)

FIDALI, Oliwia AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

KATKOVAITE, Akvile GAJA / LTU

CEWINSKA, Ida AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

BLASZCZYK, Martyna KS SZPADA WROCLAW / POL

PYTKA, Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KLIMEK, Stella AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra KKS KRAKOW / POL



Piste 4

11:00

Referee(s):

MILONE, Roberto (POL)
KOSMAN, Marcin (POL)

OLCHOWIK, Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA / POL

BAJORUNAITE, Paulina GAJA / LTU

SZARKOWSKA, Kinga AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KUBR, Eva KKS KRAKOW / POL

LUSZCZ, Weronika KS SZPADA WROCLAW / POL

Piste 5

11:00

Referee(s):

SLONINA, Witold (POL)

BIALEK, Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

EICHLER, Joanna KKS KRAKOW / POL

LUPERI, Ilaria CSGS / ITA

MARKOWICZ, Dominika PIAST GLIWICE / POL

RUTZ, Barbara KS SZPADA WROCLAW / POL

KOLUCKA, Jozefina AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

MROCHEM, Patrycja AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

Piste 6

11:00

Referee(s):

SADOWY, Katarzyna (POL)

JANUSZEWSKA, Marcelina AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

POLIS, Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL

HUNCAROVA, Katarina KSS / SVK

MAGNOWSKA, Aleksandra WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA /  
POL

MALOWANIEC, Oliwia KS SZPADA WROCLAW / POL

HOSHKO, Anhelina LVIV / UKR

ZAGALA, Jagoda PIAST GLIWICE / POL



Piste 7

11:00

Referee(s):

STROKA, Malgorzata (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

KISIEL, Olga AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

MROSZCZAK, Anna RMKSR / POL

SZYMANSKA, Martyna WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA /  
POL

LUKASZ, Paulina AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

BASALYGO, Zuzanna WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW /  
POL

MROCHEM, Karolina AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

Piste 8

11:00

Referee(s):

SADOWY, Piotr (POL)

ZAMACHOWSKA, Wiktoria KKS KRAKOW / POL

GALINSKA, Aleksandra ST.SZERM WARSZAWA / POL

KAWENCKA, Ewa PIAST GLIWICE / POL

ZELICHOWSKA, Sandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KICA, Anna WARSZAWIANKA / POL

PAWLOWSKA, Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

Piste 8

12:15

Referee(s):

KUROWSKA-MILONE, Dominika (POL)

OBONSKA, Aleksandra WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA /  
POL

POWELL, Elisabeth KENILWORTH SWORD / GBR

JURECKA, Julia AZS AWF WROCLAW / POL

BRAWANSKA, Kinga RMKSR / POL

GRZYBOWSKA, Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

PYTKA, Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

GUZIK, Dominika AZS AWF KRAKOW / POL



Piste 7

12:15

Referee(s):

STROKA, Malgorzata (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

JANECKA, Iga KKS KRAKOW / POL

NELIP, Justyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

WASYLUK, Magdalena AZS AWF WROCLAW / POL

AZUKAITE, Vikte GAJA / LTU

WERYK, Malgorzata PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE /  
POL

CENTENERA, Macarena VCE- / ESP

LUZYNSKA, Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

Piste 1

12:15

Referee(s):

SADOWY, Katarzyna (POL)

MARSZOLEK, Angelika WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA /  
POL

SWATOWSKA, Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

CORMACK, Eleanor KENILWORTH SWORD / GBR

DYJEWSKA, Anetta AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

BLACH, Blanka AZS AWF WROCLAW / POL

POPONCZYK, Anna PKSZ WARSZAWA / POL

PIEKARSKA, Barbara KS SZPADA WROCLAW / POL



V PUCHAR POLSKI SENIOREK W SZPADZIE KOBIET - Puchar Europy do lat 23
12 marca 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata KKS KRAKOW POL 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 6 1,00 29 10 +19 Advanced
3 SZYMANSKA, Martyna WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA POL 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 AZUKAITE, Vikte GAJA LTU 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
5 KICA, Anna WARSZAWIANKA POL 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
6 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra KKS KRAKOW POL 6 1,00 30 20 +10 Advanced
7T PIEKARSKA, Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
7T PYTKA, Kamila AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 ZAGALA, Jagoda PIAST GLIWICE POL 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
10 MIZERA, Olga WARSZAWIANKA POL 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
11T SWATOWSKA, Martyna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
11T KOLUCKA, Jozefina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
13T POLIS, Anna AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
13T CENTENERA, Macarena VCE- ESP 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
15 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina GAJA LTU 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
16 FALINSKA, Julia WARSZAWIANKA POL 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
17 POWELL, Elisabeth KENILWORTH SWORD GBR 5 0,83 26 22 +4 Advanced
18 MROCHEM, Karolina AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
19 BLACH, Blanka AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 4 0,67 25 12 +13 Advanced
20 LUSZCZ, Weronika KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 4 0,67 24 12 +12 Advanced
21T PIEKARSKA, Barbara KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
21T SZKLAR, Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
21T KATKOVAITE, Akvile GAJA LTU 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
24 KLIMEK, Stella AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
25 EICHLER, Joanna KKS KRAKOW POL 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
26 BRAWANSKA, Kinga RMKSR POL 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
27T KARPEZO, Monika ST.SZERM RIPOSTA POL 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
27T RUTZ, Barbara KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
29 CORMACK, Eleanor KENILWORTH SWORD GBR 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
30 CEWINSKA, Ida AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 0,67 26 25 +1 Advanced
31 MROSZCZAK, Anna RMKSR POL 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
32 PAWLOWSKA, Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
33 GALINSKA, Aleksandra ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 3 0,60 23 21 +2 Advanced
34 HUNCAROVA, Katarina KSS SVK 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
35 JANECKA, Iga KKS KRAKOW POL 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
36 MALOWANIEC, Oliwia KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
37 LUPERI, Ilaria CSGS ITA 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
38 KES, Agata WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
39T JURECKA, Julia AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
39T LUZYNSKA, Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
41 MARKOWICZ, Dominika PIAST GLIWICE POL 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced
42 GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
43 HOSHKO, Anhelina LVIV UKR 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
44 MARSZOLEK, Angelika WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA POL 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
45 KUCHARCZYK, Dominika ST.SZERM WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 16 24 -8 Advanced
46 ZAMACHOWSKA, Wiktoria KKS KRAKOW POL 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
47 LUKASZ, Paulina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
48 JEDRZEJEWSKA, Klaudia AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2 0,33 20 20 0 Advanced
49 WERYK, Malgorzata PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
50 BIALEK, Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
51T GUZIK, Dominika AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
51T WASYLUK, Magdalena AZS AWF WROCLAW POL 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
53 SZARKOWSKA, Kinga AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
54 PYTKA, Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
55 OBONSKA, Aleksandra WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA POL 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
56T PETROVSKAYA, Ilariya NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
56T SVELNIENE, Agne GAJA LTU 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
58 MAGNOWSKA, Aleksandra WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA POL 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Advanced
59 KAWENCKA, Ewa PIAST GLIWICE POL 1 0,20 20 21 -1 Advanced
60 BASALYGO, Zuzanna WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
61 ZELICHOWSKA, Sandra AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
62 BLASZCZYK, Martyna KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 1 0,17 23 26 -3 Eliminated
63 KUBR, Eva KKS KRAKOW POL 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
64 DYJEWSKA, Anetta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
65 OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA, Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 13 24 -11 Eliminated
66 GRZYBOWSKA, Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
67 KISIEL, Olga AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
68 MROCHEM, Patrycja AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 FIDALI, Oliwia AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 0 0,00 11 28 -17 Eliminated
70 POPONCZYK, Anna PKSZ WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
71 JANUSZEWSKA, Marcelina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 8 26 -18 Eliminated
72 FUTYMA, Barbara WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
73T NELIP, Justyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
73T AFFEK, Gabriela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
75 OLCHOWIK, Zuzanna WARSZAWIANKA POL 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
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(6) ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra

KKS KRAKOW / POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

(10) GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

RMKSR / POL



V PUCHAR POLSKI SENIOREK W SZPADZIE KOBIET - Puchar Europy do lat 23
12 marca 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Member # Born Club(s) Country
1 PYTKA, Kamila 00001040 1994-06-12 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
2 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata 00840042 1988-07-15 KKS Krakow POL
3T SWATOWSKA, Martyna 00003419 1994-07-08 AZS AWF Katowice POL
3T BLACH, Blanka 00689986 1991-03-09 AZS AWF Wroclaw POL
5 ZAMACHOWSKA, Aleksandra 00004787 1995-10-11 KKS Krakow POL
6 ZAGALA, Jagoda 00000467 1994-06-27 Piast Gliwice POL
7 POLIS, Anna 00690107 1989-03-17 AZS AWF Krakow POL
8 MROSZCZAK, Anna 00831182 1997-10-02 RMKS Rybnik POL
9 SZYMANSKA, Martyna 00690143 1989-09-17 WLKS Kmicic Czestochowa POL
10 KICA, Anna 00777806 1993-07-26 WARSZAWIANKA POL
11 PIEKARSKA, Magdalena 00690099 1986-11-28 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
12 FALINSKA, Julia 00837516 1999-10-27 WARSZAWIANKA POL
13 MROCHEM, Karolina 00690082 1995-01-21 AZS AWF Katowice POL
14 CORMACK, Eleanor 00777023 1996-01-01 Kenilworth Sword Fencing Club GBR
15 GAJOWNICZEK, Magdalena 00832321 1995-05-14 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
16 HOSHKO, Anhelina 00841704 1995-06-21 Lviv UKR
17 DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK, Danuta 00690000 1982-03-01 AZS AWF Katowice POL
18 AZUKAITE, Vikte 00828087 1996-04-18 Gaja-Dvikova LTU
19 MIZERA, Olga 00690077 1991-03-18 WARSZAWIANKA POL
20 KOLUCKA, Jozefina 00004770 1993-03-27 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
21 CENTENERA, Macarena 00006712 1994-04-24 VCE-VA ESP
22 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina 00002402 1993-12-29 Gaja-Dvikova LTU
23 POWELL, Elisabeth 00004587 1995-10-28 Kenilworth Sword Fencing Club GBR
24 LUSZCZ, Weronika 00832541 1996-12-27 KS Szpada Wroclaw POL
25T KARPEZO, Monika 00004758 1993-01-17 St.Szerm RIPOSTA POL
25T RUTZ, Barbara 00002099 1995-07-22 KS Szpada Wroclaw POL
27 PAWLOWSKA, Magdalena 00004760 1994-02-11 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
28 JANECKA, Iga 00835423 1995-09-13 KKS Krakow POL
29T LUZYNSKA, Magdalena 00004762 1993-08-03 AZS AWF Katowice POL
29T JURECKA, Julia 00002098 1994-11-26 AZS AWF Wroclaw POL
31 MARKOWICZ, Dominika 00834955 1997-04-12 Piast Gliwice POL
32 MARSZOLEK, Angelika 00690070 1990-10-08 WLKS Kmicic Czestochowa POL
33T SZKLAR, Aleksandra 00003423 1995-04-08 AZS AWF Katowice POL
33T KATKOVAITE, Akvile 00828091 1996-05-14 Gaja-Dvikova LTU
33T PIEKARSKA, Barbara 00832894 1998-05-13 KS Szpada Wroclaw POL
36 KLIMEK, Stella 00777805 1994-03-21 AZS AWF Katowice POL
37 EICHLER, Joanna 00837669 1981-02-27 KKS Krakow POL
38 BRAWANSKA, Kinga 00835347 1998-09-05 RMKS Rybnik POL
39 CEWINSKA, Ida 00835429 1994-06-07 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
40 GALINSKA, Aleksandra 00004761 1993-09-07 St.Szerm Warszawa POL
41 HUNCAROVA, Katarina 00777808 1995-07-22 KS Snina SVK
42 MALOWANIEC, Oliwia 00835439 1998-04-29 KS Szpada Wroclaw POL
43 LUPERI, Ilaria 00001274 1993-12-03 CS Genova Scherma ITA
44 KES, Agata 00835334 1999-10-06 WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw POL
45 KUCHARCZYK, Dominika 00840004 1999-08-24 St.Szerm Warszawa POL
46 ZAMACHOWSKA, Wiktoria 00834173 1998-08-27 KKS Krakow POL
47 LUKASZ, Paulina 00001041 1994-11-03 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
48 JEDRZEJEWSKA, Klaudia 00002094 1994-11-28 AZS AWF Katowice POL
49 WERYK, Malgorzata 00834293 1997-04-24 Palac Mlodziezy Katowice POL
50 BIALEK, Marta 00837655 1996-09-09 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
51T WASYLUK, Magdalena 00003420 1995-10-29 AZS AWF Wroclaw POL
51T GUZIK, Dominika 00833996 1996-02-07 AZS AWF Krakow POL
53 SZARKOWSKA, Kinga 00832320 1995-01-09 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
54 PYTKA, Sara 00002083 1995-08-04 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
55 OBONSKA, Aleksandra 00831853 1997-03-13 WLKS Kmicic Czestochowa POL
56T PETROVSKAYA, Ilariya 00842318 1997-05-20 NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA RUS
56T SVELNIENE, Agne 00002504 1988-04-07 Gaja-Dvikova LTU
58 MAGNOWSKA, Aleksandra 00740563 1983-01-26 WLKS Kmicic Czestochowa POL
59 KAWENCKA, Ewa 00837405 2000-01-06 Piast Gliwice POL
60 BASALYGO, Zuzanna 00835344 1998-09-07 WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw POL
61 ZELICHOWSKA, Sandra 00840003 1997-07-19 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
62 BLASZCZYK, Martyna 00002101 1995-01-11 KS Szpada Wroclaw POL
63 KUBR, Eva 00842385 1991-10-05 KKS Krakow POL
64 DYJEWSKA, Anetta 00835428 1990-07-12 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
65 OBUCH-WOSZCZATYNSKA, Oliwia 00835425 1998-09-26 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
66 GRZYBOWSKA, Weronika 00835422 1998-05-10 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
67 KISIEL, Olga 00000468 1993-10-02 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
68 MROCHEM, Patrycja 00837505 1999-06-28 AZS AWF Katowice POL



Place Name Member # Born Club(s) Country
69 FIDALI, Oliwia 00834964 1998-11-12 AZS AWF Krakow POL
70 POPONCZYK, Anna 00842357 1999-02-25 PKSz Warszawa POL
71 JANUSZEWSKA, Marcelina 00842354 1999-07-21 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
72 FUTYMA, Barbara 00835353 1998-08-26 WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw POL
73T NELIP, Justyna 00840024 1985-08-15 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
73T AFFEK, Gabriela 00839473 1994-03-23 AZS AWF Warszawa POL
75 OLCHOWIK, Zuzanna 00837517 1999-11-11 WARSZAWIANKA POL



V PUCHAR POLSKI SENIOREK W SZPADZIE KOBIET - Puchar Europy do lat 23
12 marca 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KOSMAN, Marcin POL Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUROWSKA-MILONE, Dominika POL Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MALANOWSKI, Marek POL Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILONE, Roberto POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NOWICKI, Patryk POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SADOWY, Katarzyna POL Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SADOWY, Piotr POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SLONINA, Witold POL Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STROKA, Malgorzata POL Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WRÓBLEWSKI, Karol Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2


